
January | 2018 | Biometric Screenings

Monday, January 8 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, January 9 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, January 10 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Embarcadero
ITS-1820 Ampersand; ITS-1820 Asterisk

Thursday, January 11 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, January 12 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Stanford Cancer Center South Bay
Conference Room 3300A-B

Monday, January 15 N/A NO SCREENINGS HOLIDAY (MLK)

Tuesday, January 16 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, January 17 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Hillview
Breezeway

Thursday, January 18 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, January 19 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Bohannon
Conference Room 4100-120 & 4100-121

Monday, January 22 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, January 23 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, January 24 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Newark
Room 1816 Training Suite

Thursday, January 25 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, January 26 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM Hoover Pavilion
Conference Room 208

Monday, January 29 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, January 30 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, January 31 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Santa Clara Primary Care
Suite 101



February | 2018 | Biometric Screenings

Thursday, February 1 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, February 2 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Stanford Medicine Outpatient Center 
B2 Conference Room

Monday, February 5 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, February 6 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, February 7 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM CPMC
3801 Sacramento Street, Suite 216 

Thursday, February 8 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, February 9 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM ValleyCare
Administration Conference Room, 1st Floor

Monday, February 12 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, February 13 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, February 14 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Stanford Cancer Center South Bay
Conference Room 3300A-B

Thursday, February 15 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, February 16 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Newark
Room 1816 Training Suite

Monday, February 19 N/A NO SCREENINGS HOLIDAY (PRESIDENTS' DAY)

Tuesday, February 20 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, February 21 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Bohannon
Conference Room 4100-120 & 4100-121

Thursday, February 22 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, February 23 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Byers Eye Institute
Conference Room D & E

Monday, February 26 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, February 27 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, February 28 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Hillview
Breezeway



March | 2018 | Biometric Screenings
Thursday, March 1 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Monday, March 5 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, March 6 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, March 7 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Embarcadero
ITS-1820 Ampersand; ITS-1820 Asterisk

Thursday, March 8 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, March 9 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Bohannon
Conference Room 4100-120 & 4100-121

Monday, March 12 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, March 13 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, March 14 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Page Mill
Conference Room 2090

Thursday, March 15 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, March 16 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM Hoover Pavilion
Conference Room 208

Monday, March 19 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, March 20 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, March 21 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Emeryville
Conference Room 3329-3333

Thursday, March 22 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, March 23 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Redwood City Outpatient Clinic
B2 Conference Room

Monday, March 26 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Tuesday, March 27 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Wednesday, March 28 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM Newark
Room 1800 Training Suite

Thursday, March 29 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Stanford Hospital Atrium 

Friday, March 30 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM SCH Sunnyvale
Conference Room 1195-1403


